
HARVARD YARD CHILD CARE CENTER  
Family CALENDAR 2022-2023 

 
 

 
Monday, August 22     First Day of School! 
 
 
Monday, September 5    CLOSED: Labor Day 
 

 
September 22     Back to School Night, Room Mtg. #1,  
       PDR & BDR 5-6 / GDR, YDR, ODR, RDR 7:30-8:30  
 
Friday, September 23    HYCCC Closes at 2:30 for Professional Development 
 

Friday, October 7     CLOSED: CCC Day of Learning 
 
Monday, October 10    CLOSED: Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 

 
Friday, November 11     CLOSED: Veterans Day Observed 
 

 
Weds, Thurs, Fri. November 23-25  CLOSED: Thanksgiving Break  
       Center Closes at 12:00 on Weds Nov 23   
 
 

Friday, December 23 – Monday, January 2 CLOSED: Winter Break 
 

 
Tuesday, January 3     HYCCC Reopens 
 

 
Monday, January 16    CLOSED: MLK Jr. Day 
 

 
Monday, February 20    CLOSED: Presidents’ Day 
 

 

Thursday, February 23    Room Meeting #2, Social Emotional Development 
       PDR & BDR 5-6 / GDR, YDR, ODR, RDR 7:30-8:30 
 

 
Monday, April 17     CLOSED: Patriots’ Day 
 

 
May 1-5       Teacher Appreciation Week 
 

        
May 30      CLOSED: Memorial Day 
 
June 16      Room Meeting #3, Summer Camp and Transitions  
       PDR & BDR 5-6 / GDR, YDR, ODR, RDR 7:30-8:30 
 
Monday, June 19     CLOSED: Juneteenth 
 
Thursday, June 22     End of the Year Picnic 5:15-6:45  
 

 
Monday, July 3-Friday, July 7   CLOSED: Fourth of July Break 
 
 



Friday, August 11     Last Day of School (new school year begins 8/21) 


